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Imari Kallio
Marko Kallinen
llkka Syrjala
Kari Lukkarinen
Hannu Eromaki
Jammu Saari
Olli Ruostekivi
Marko Aavikko
Jari Laukkanen
Raimo Miettinen

. Hannu Aavikko
. Marko Asell
. Harri Lehto

Petri Lamppu

. Simo Tallala

. Seppo Savola

. Raimo Ylivakeri

. Yrj6 Pulli

. Jari-Pekka Nissila

Jouni Méantyla

. Mika Aho
. Pauli Aikas
. Juha Kuninkaanniemi

Kari Tolonen

. Mikko Forsman

. Jarno Penttinen
. Petri Juhakoski

. Kimmo Lehto

. Urpo Holma

Jussi Kulmala

. Juuso Salahetdin
. Ari Aaltonen
. Erkki Oikarinen

Markku Laaksonen

. Markus Erkkila

. Jonni Oikarinen

. Martti J Virtanen
. Kauko Makkonen
. Timo Juhala

Jorma Vainionpaa

. Jarkko Penttinen
. Jarkko Koskinen
. Jari Suomi

. Tapio Haapanen
. Lasse Suominen
. Aleksi Laurila

. Lauri Poikela

HCP

11,3
2,5
7,0

26,3

27,0
51

14,5

15,2

13,6

17,3

18,8
8,4

10,0

11,2

12,8

13,5

18,7

23,4
9,3

17,3

24,1
7,1
9,3

13,4
3,2
7,7

10,6

11,2

14,9

11,4
9,7

14,3

14,9

23,2
9,9

17,0

18,0

19,0

22,0

24,5
1,8

13,1

14,5

22,2

28,0

15,1

17,0

CROSS COUNTRY 9.10.2022 TULOKSET | Kankaisten Golf
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Marko Suominen
Jani Hyyrylainen
Juuso Malka
Samuli Svanberg
Timo Anttonen
Toni Potinkara
Sakari Elo

Kalle Hamalainen
Rauno Pulkkinen
Pekka Arasola
Jyri Rehtonen
Olli Tuominen

NAISET

Lea Tuomisto
Maria Soini

Tarja Lahtinen
Anu Heilimoé

Lotta Hamalainen
Hanna Vyyrylainen
Mirva Laaksonen
Katriina Rehnbéack
Taina Lyyra

Eeva Savola

. Saija Kirstila
. Tiina Méakela
. Mariam Changezi

Kaisa Luostarinen

. Elise Alppi

18,9
20,2
9,9
9,9
10,3
17,7
16,1
25,4
31,6
8,8
23,7
25,0

16,8
15,4
27
8,7
16,3
20,4
8,9
19,4
14,3
21,3
30,8
28,4
11,9
28,5
27,1

8,0
8,0
14,0
4,0
8,0
10,0
4,0
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7,0
11,0
15,0
14,0
6,0
14,0
14,0
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BOXBOX Lahimmas lippua Kartano 8: Jammu Saari (0.98m)
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